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

-- " easy. Thia pnea for less days eaJx.
Call today. Wm. A. Hngbaa Co--. 213 By. Zxdk.
bldg. Broadway SeOIL

82600 ANY reasonable terms; attractive 5
mom hnnzalow. modern white enamel plumb Mill Citr. This is a dandv stock ranch.

SATE time and trouble by closing your
deals in our

ESCROW DEPARTMENT

Title & Trust Company
TITLE & TRUST BLDG.

I free. Comer of 2 1st and FettycroTe
40 acres bottom land suitable tor axrderjtnx

1. U HARTMAN COMPANY
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

. Bdwy. 6034,ing, built-i- n buffet, bookcases and Dutch' It A UtEkl Coplaly luraeJd hmifk- - oxS.n close .lLZj: and"SflJf and dairy purposes, right on th highway, SVk; onmg rooma lor single man; absolutely clean:

325 DOWN. (10 MONTHLY
SEVEN FULL LOTS

RIGHT ON MACADAMIZED ROAD
NATIVE FIR TREES AND SHEUBBEBT

PRICE 8700
NOT FOR ONE, BUT FOB ALL

GRAB THIS

2T2 Montgomery, comer 4th st Main 8528. kitchen; attic with stairs. The arrangement
is first class and you will be glad all your
life if you are fortunate enough to get thia

milea from center of Portland; all in cultiva-
tion. 3250 per acre, beat of terms.eery' aoaTeoieare. Hotel Cadillac, 3d, near'

FOUR very attractive rooms, well furnished.

10 ROOMa, rMasavaawpusg. good laraitar. aad
nir place. This not a tumbled dosvn eharfc

and ta a apleadtd boy at 830. S cash. We
advertise enar wnly. Wm. A. Httghea Co, Sit
Railway Exch. bldg. Broadwsy 6s0b.

McGEE DENNIS.home. We advertise snaps only, and if youeeriarana.
"! 6S It CLEAN II. B. BOOM private bath. 727 H Milwaukee at Sell- 669 Union An. N. Wdln. 6684.wood 1719. WANT a wast am flat building with 4 toOaa for eonklng, slectrlo lights and fuel for 20fhtta, or apartment boos with aboutWALhlNCl distance. Large front room. BY OWNER, large doable constructed house.

buy from us you gvt your money s worth.
Wm. A. Hughes Co., 218 By. Exch, bldg.
Bdwy. 6808.

33650 3800 DOWN

araauag luraisneo.
WoOMJkWN 2462 kitchenette, bath and sleeping porch, phone in fine condition. 2 bedrooms, large living

beat light and water, all for (30. Kant 0341 room and dining room, Dutch kitchen, break- -
apartments. Client can pay liberal ""
cash.

HENRY W. GODDABD, REALTOR,
243 8terk street Broadway 7831

FOR QUICK SALE HigB oteas rssoauag aast
boarding bnvsva. apleadid locatsoa oa fuse pay

mc basis: rood pnopoatuoa lor ngbt party;
62000 win beadle; no agenta. T-- Joarsssl,
FOR SALE 50 room boUL oaasLrally looated

TWO terg. uabt ana clean 1L K. moma. Caa,
eleetiiriu. aood car aarrtoa. N. A 8. Port-- fast nook bath and 3 closets on first floor; 3newly furnished modern apt. private 732 CHAMBER OF COMMERCEmad aad 16lh at Oil Thurmaa, near 20th. bath, outside rooms, couple employed ; no

HAVE CLIENT. Wiil pay all eaah (or lrvuigtoarT'i llPmg porch on second floor; full cement base- -
located 35 th and ave.. BroadwayKnadway 4 622. children. Hell. 2412. and doing exceliact biaunias. aood ten

lotment with Calorie pipedess furnace, new garage, Writ, fsam H. Webb. Astoria, Oresroa.
ROSE CITY PARK LOTS

PAT 58 A MONTH PRICE 8375
On 63d st to 69th at. north at nsr ,CHATEAU BELLE MAEiilCELT lurnuiEea suite, 2 or 8 rooms, bouse-keepln- g

room, at 400 N. 19th at. ror, l'p-- JOHNSON DODSON CO
minute,
car through Alameda Park, or call Bdwy. 6034.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY
8 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

50x100. east sfront, corner lot, 1 blk. from L1KT that hotel or eruaent bona, with"and bath, walking diitanrw. very8 rooms 033 N. W. Bank bidg. Main 878have 50x100 lots with cement walks and curb llnghe Co.. 218W atU 'em. Wm.414aaar. atetea by Uie month, gn aad up: free lla- - rvaaonable. 4th at Alberta car near good school. Price 34800,
equity 82800, baL (30 per mo. and interest

MR. RANCHER
Just Look at This

West of PortUnd in Washington county.
40 acres of rich shot and loam aou. Part
in cultivation, balance pasture. Good
4 room house, barn and chicken houses.
1 H seres of potatoes; hay in the bam.
Only 31900.

I have many other good farms for aale,
some nice 40 and e placea with
atock and implements from 330 to 8100
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

Improved placea with building, oa aoodJohnsonDodson Co. 50 cash and balance monthly at 6 per centana ana, I win and I'ettygrova. APARTMENTS UNTURNISHED 308

PORTLAND BOULEVARD! SNAP
Dandy 8 room house, excellent condition,

new roof, newly painted and tinted, full
basement. 200x132 lot; garage, chicken
house, street and sewer improvements paid.
Price 36000, easy terms. Mill & Von
Borstal, 101 2d st Broadway 7436.

(750 8100 DOWN. iTa" monthly, 2 room
shack on good corner. 100x100, splendid

soil, good district, some fruit Here is the
basis of a nice home. A little work will in-
crease the value.

JohnsonDodson Co.
633 N. W. Bsnk Bldg. Msin 3787.

$12,500. Will take Portland home in partNo mortgage or city liens. Would cost 83000
to build the house. road, close to electrie transportation aad633 N. W. Bank Bldi. Main 3787.826 TWEITTII t. clean, light airy room tor

H. St.: baat UlM. telephone bath ; laundry J. W. GRUSSI SHEET metal ahop wants to rent 50x100 iaThe American Apts.
4 and modem apartments. Twenty--

Portland. Ecu II payment down and owner
to accept aceuier'a loan. John Ferrueoa,
Garlinger bldg.

yirssie, ww rent Bin 318 Board of Trade bldg. Main 7452. central eat Portland; new baiding preferred.
Addraas A. U DnPay. 424 E Alder.la nr. clean front Main with kitchen and first and Johnson. Broadway 8360.pantry, ftearn healed and modern and in da- - WOULD yoa pay 31UO doara to gvt lata

ACRE AND ONE HALF ACRE TRACTS
EASY TERMS

CLOSE L

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY. 1

8 Chamber of Com. bldg.

modem unfuraianed apartment; eteam
5360 CASH 5 ACRES

Here is a bargain for you. Five acres nearly
all in raspberries, rich soil; house, run-
ning water; located on Gates road, a short dis-...- ..

,,nn, n ..iw fmM --iu.
rratil. Inealtty. IS 3 M. 22d at

heat: no children. 832. Waverly Court. E. FARM LANDS RENT OR BUY 4S7lmakerT nT uTt rTmaT 'HEW Bander I or 4 room Hat' private bath 26th and Clinton ats.

payment Owner, room 325 Worcester building,
Broadway 7416. Further information.

Beaver Springs Farms
In tracts to suit, 10 to 140 acres, AH

good soil, no rock, some cleared, some
buildings, living streams, close to school,
2 miles to good town, B, R--. Colombia
river and highway. 2 hours' driv from
Portland. Come and join the colony of
rood people already there. Price $30 to
$60. Your own terms within reason. John
A. Meiacner, 821 Gaaco bldg.

aaa naoa. snitania ror a or a naonia. laua WANTED SuaU grtweryTWANTED TO RENT SMALL PLACESON EAST' 39TH STREET, PAVED Near Reed I station; the price is 33600; pay only 8360KINGS HIIJ. APT. On desirable aptimumMv i mumoia 7N4. Have several neooi. wanting to rent acreMain BI2". college, a pretty inue room oungaiow on cash. See us today.ONE Ursa ruuai with kitchenette; 2 aingle rooma.
slaea aad light comer lot, neat and nice. Fine for elderly I

BARGAIN HUNTERS. LOOK I

15 LOTS. CLOSE-I-N

LESS THAN ASSESSED VALUE
COMTE & KOHLMAN, Main 6550.

208 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
age or amaU farm, close to Portland pre-
ferred; aoma people will buy lb tnae
after leasing for year or more; w make

FINANCIAL
FLATS FURNISHED 309sn YAMHILL

A LARGE, aiaale lumisbad II. XL MONEY TO LOAN REAL ESTATE 601SEE THIS ONE
$1500. $350 cash, bum this pretty 3

lots of sale this way; will buy equipment
if priced right.

couple or young people. Close in. but like a
country home, $2000. With small cash pay-
ment Note new phone number.

Ralph Harris Co.
816 Chamber of Commerce. Broadway 5654.

21st st, near Sandy. wires
"selL"' Corns take your pick. Priced as low
as (700, which includes all improvements

T. O. BIRD. 526 Chamber of Commerce.
room houe: should bring $2500. It hasttvm.. tamtK u4i i I at a ' ' I i it i tjct i m CAT lint?, a lavrn rooms, com-

CITY LOANS KO COMMISSIONgood basement and modern plumbing, beauII aawia a -- it a .ami I pifX"l J I UTUmirU, JJkaa. jri. JMUIU, I trs7aB4Jwy, UU

r Ii l"" l"rnul'r bouMkeeping rooms. 812 ground floor: 380; includes heat, phone, lights. Oa Issprovad property et tor
JOHN FERGUSON. GerUnger bldg.
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